
Fall 2024 Learn To Swim Schedule

Class Type Class Dates Meets (Day) Meets (Time) Schedule
Interruptions

Parent & Tot Sep 3 - Sep 26
Sep 8 - Nov 23
Sep 9 - Oct 28
Sep 10 - Oct 29
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21
Nov 4 - Dec 4

Tues/Thurs
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed

4:40pm
10:15am
4:40pm
4:40pm
4:40pm
4:40pm
4:40pm

No Class:

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28

Preschool
(age 2.5-3.5yrs)

Sep 3 - Sep 26
Sep 8 - Nov 23
Sep 9 - Oct 28
Sep 10 - Oct 29
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21
Nov 4 - Dec 4

Tues/Thurs
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed

4:40pm
10:15am
4:40pm
4:40pm
4:40pm
4:40pm
4:40pm

No Class:

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28

Preschool
(age 3.5-5yrs)

Sep 3 - Sep 26
Sep 8 - Nov 23
Sep 9 - Oct 28
Sep 10 - Oct 29
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21
Nov 4 - Dec 4

Tues/Thurs
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed

5:30pm
11:05am
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

No Class:

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28

Level 1 Sep 3 - Sep 26
Sep 8 - Nov 23
Sep 9 - Oct 28
Sep 10 - Oct 29
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21
Nov 4 - Dec 4

Tues/Thurs
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed

5:30pm & 6:20pm
11:05am & 11:55am
5:30pm & 6:20pm
5:30pm & 6:20pm
5:30pm & 6:20pm
5:30pm & 6:20pm
5:30pm & 6:20pm

No Class:

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28

Level 2 Sep 3 - Sep 26
Sep 8 - Nov 23
Sep 9 - Oct 28
Sep 10 - Oct 29
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21
Nov 4 - Dec 4

Tues/Thurs
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed

4:40pm & 5:30pm
10:15am & 11:05am
4:40pm & 5:30pm
4:40pm & 5:30pm
4:40pm & 5:30pm
4:40pm & 5:30pm
4:40pm & 5:30pm

No Class:

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28

Level 3 Sep 3 - Sep 26
Sep 8 - Nov 23

Tues/Thurs
Sunday

6:20pm
11:55am

No Class:



Sep 9 - Oct 28
Sep 10 - Oct 29
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21
Nov 4 - Dec 4

Monday
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed

6:20pm
6:20pm
6:20pm
6:20pm
6:20pm

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28

Level 4 Sep 3 - Sep 26
Sep 8 - Nov 23
Sep 9 - Oct 28
Sep 10 - Oct 29
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21
Nov 4 - Dec 4

Tues/Thurs
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed

6:20pm
11:55am & 12:45pm
6:20pm
6:20pm & 7:10pm
6:20pm & 7:10pm
6:20pm
6:20pm

No Class:

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28

Level 5/6 Sep 3 - Sep 26
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21

Tues/Thurs 7:10pm No Class:

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28 Mar 18

Beginner
Adult

Sep 3 - Sep 26
Sep 8 - Nov 23
Sep 9 - Oct 28
Sep 10 - Oct 29
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21
Nov 4 - Dec 4

Tues/Thurs
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed

7:10pm
12:45pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:10pm

No Class:

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28

Intermediate
Adult

Sep 3 - Sep 26
Sep 8 - Nov 23
Sep 9 - Oct 28
Sep 10 - Oct 29
Oct 1 - Oct 24
Oct 29 - Nov 21
Nov 4 - Dec 4

Tues/Thurs
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Tues/Thurs
Tues/Thurs
Mon/Wed

7:10pm
12:45pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:10pm

No Class:

Oct 27
Oct 31
Nov 28


