

Active Terps Live Well



Fall 2024 Learn To Swim Schedule

Class Type	Class Dates	Meets (Day)	Meets (Time)	Schedule Interruptions
Parent & Tot	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Sep 8 - Nov 23 Sep 9 - Oct 28 Sep 10 - Oct 29 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21 Nov 4 - Dec 4	Tues/Thurs Sunday Monday Wednesday Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed	4:40pm 10:15am 4:40pm 4:40pm 4:40pm 4:40pm 4:40pm	No Class: Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28
Preschool (age 2.5-3.5yrs)	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Sep 8 - Nov 23 Sep 9 - Oct 28 Sep 10 - Oct 29 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21 Nov 4 - Dec 4	Tues/Thurs Sunday Monday Wednesday Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed	4:40pm 10:15am 4:40pm 4:40pm 4:40pm 4:40pm 4:40pm	No Class: Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28
Preschool (age 3.5-5yrs)	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Sep 8 - Nov 23 Sep 9 - Oct 28 Sep 10 - Oct 29 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21 Nov 4 - Dec 4	Tues/Thurs Sunday Monday Wednesday Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed	5:30pm 11:05am 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm	No Class: Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28
Level 1	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Sep 8 - Nov 23 Sep 9 - Oct 28 Sep 10 - Oct 29 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21 Nov 4 - Dec 4	Tues/Thurs Sunday Monday Wednesday Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed	5:30pm & 6:20pm 11:05am & 11:55am 5:30pm & 6:20pm 5:30pm & 6:20pm 5:30pm & 6:20pm 5:30pm & 6:20pm 5:30pm & 6:20pm	No Class: Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28
Level 2	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Sep 8 - Nov 23 Sep 9 - Oct 28 Sep 10 - Oct 29 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21 Nov 4 - Dec 4	Tues/Thurs Sunday Monday Wednesday Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed	4:40pm & 5:30pm 10:15am & 11:05am 4:40pm & 5:30pm 4:40pm & 5:30pm 4:40pm & 5:30pm 4:40pm & 5:30pm 4:40pm & 5:30pm	No Class: Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28
Level 3	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Sep 8 - Nov 23	Tues/Thurs Sunday	6:20pm 11:55am	No Class:

	Sep 9 - Oct 28 Sep 10 - Oct 29 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21 Nov 4 - Dec 4	Monday Wednesday Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed	6:20pm 6:20pm 6:20pm 6:20pm 6:20pm	Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28
Level 4	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Sep 8 - Nov 23 Sep 9 - Oct 28 Sep 10 - Oct 29 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21 Nov 4 - Dec 4	Tues/Thurs Sunday Monday Wednesday Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed	6:20pm 11:55am & 12:45pm 6:20pm 6:20pm & 7:10pm 6:20pm & 7:10pm 6:20pm 6:20pm	No Class: Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28

Level 5/6	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21	Tues/Thurs	7:10pm	No Class: Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28 Mar 18
Beginner Adult	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Sep 8 - Nov 23 Sep 9 - Oct 28 Sep 10 - Oct 29 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21 Nov 4 - Dec 4	Tues/Thurs Sunday Monday Wednesday Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed	7:10pm 12:45pm 7:10pm 7:10pm 7:10pm 7:10pm 7:10pm	No Class: Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28
Intermediate Adult	Sep 3 - Sep 26 Sep 8 - Nov 23 Sep 9 - Oct 28 Sep 10 - Oct 29 Oct 1 - Oct 24 Oct 29 - Nov 21 Nov 4 - Dec 4	Tues/Thurs Sunday Monday Wednesday Tues/Thurs Tues/Thurs Mon/Wed	7:10pm 12:45pm 7:10pm 7:10pm 7:10pm 7:10pm 7:10pm	No Class: Oct 27 Oct 31 Nov 28